
  

CALENDAR FOR 2024-2025   

  

Parent Orientation:  Thursday, August 15, 2024 at 7:00 PM  

Student Open House:  Friday, August 16, 2024 from 11:00 AM – 1:00 PM  

 **First Day of Classes:  Monday, August 19, 2024  8:30 AM 

                                       

School will not be in session on the following dates:  

  

• Monday, September 2, 2024 (Labor Day)  

 

• Monday, October 14, 2024 (Columbus Day) 

 

• Monday, November 11, 2024 (Veteran’s Day) 

 

• Monday, November 25, 2024 through Thursday, November 28, 2024 (Thanksgiving)  

  

• **Wednesday, December 18, 2024 through January 6, 2025.  Classes resume on 

Tuesday, January 7, 2025. 

  

• Monday, January 20, 2025 (Martin Luther King, Jr. Day)  

  

• Monday, March 17, 2025 through Monday, March 24, 2025 (Spring Break).  Classes 

resume on Tuesday, March 25, 2025. 

  

• **Monday, April 21, 2025 - NO SCHOOL (Easter Monday)  

  

• **Wednesday, May 21, 2025 (LAST DAY OF CLASSES PRESCHOOL & Preschool 

Moving Up Ceremony at 11:30 AM)  

 

• **Thursday, May 22, 2025 (LAST DAY VPK and GRADUATION at 7:00 PM) 

 

• EMERGENCY closures may be necessary if Osceola County Schools are not in 

session.  Calendar is subject to change based on unexpected events prior to school 

opening in August.  

  

**Days that are different from public school calendar          

  

Special Events:  

  

Christmas Program     Tuesday, December 17 at 7:00 PM     1/24  


